

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 197
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike "\$200,000" and substitute "\$325,000".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 15, strike "a" and substitute "the"; and strike beginning with "equal" in line 16 down through "below" in line 17 and substitute "of \$325,000".

On page 2, in line 16, after the first "fund" insert "of \$75,000".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, in line 9, after "window" insert "repair or".